ASCE

SOUTHERN IDAHO SECTION
Sign-in Roster ASCE-SIS Meeting

Date: 02-21-2024 Presenter: Michelle Paulson
Location: Berquist Lounge, BSU Topic: “Burley Interchange”
Student Union Building (1700 W

University Dr, Boise, ID 83725)

Project Description: The interchanges along Interstate 84 in Burley (Exit 208) and Heyburn
(Exit 211) have reached the ends of their service lives. Join your ASCE Southern Idaho
Section for a presentation on the design work being done in this area of the state, with
special insight from Michelle Paulson, P.E. on the design of the the Burley Interchange.
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Paul Consalvo
Paul.Conszlvo @ deainc.com

Brett Seely
Brett Seely@ deainc.com

Dan P. Gado
DanG@stratagestech.com

Irish, David 1 [U5-U5]
David LIrish@parsons.com

Michelle McDonald

mmcdonald @ardurra.com

Marshall Putnam
mputnam@stratagactech.com

Andrew Sweet

aswaet@stratageotach.com

Fuss, Michael
Michael Fuss @stantec.com

Lewis Venard
Lewis.Venard@deainc.com

Laura Wallis
laura@aharrizonlaw.com

Cary McAlister

Mathan Wiggins
Mathan Wigginz @dezinc.com

Simaons, Ross A
rasimons@marathonpetroleumn.com

Dahal, Beema
Beema.Dahal@wsp.com

Jim Baker
Jim Baker@deainc.com

Danny Abedi
Danny Abedi@deainc.com

Jennifer Scott
Jennifer Scott@wearsharriz.com
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